PMD Division
Catalog
CSFPI-V3
Earth Fault Passage Indicator
2
CSFPI-V3 (EFPI)
CONTENT
S.No. Description Page No.

Overall Dimension          :      WxHxD = 97.8x51.8x61.3 mm
Recommended panel sheet thickness "1mm to 1.6mm"
10) Ordering Information
      (Indication Unit)
9
CSFPI-V3 (EFPI)
XCSFPI --- -XE H X - V3-
E1  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 (80-100mm) with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E1S  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 (80-100mm) with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E1C  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 (80-100mm) with PVC cable of 3 Meter
E2  : Earth Sensor Dia D2 (100-120mm) with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E2S  : Earth Sensor Dia D2 (100-120mm) with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E2C  : Earth Sensor Dia D2 (100-120mm) with PVC cable of 3 Meter
E3  : Earth Sensor Dia D3 (120-140 mm) with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E3S  : Earth Sensor Dia D3 (120-140 mm) with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E3C  : Earth Sensor Dia D3 (120-140 mm) with PVC cable of 3 Meter
E4  : Earth Sensor Dia D4 (180-200 mm) with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E4S  : Earth Sensor Dia D4 (180-200 mm) with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E4C  : Earth Sensor Dia D4 (180-200 mm) with PVC cable of 3 Meter
Refer Sensor details
Earth Sensor
10) Ordering Information
      (Indication Unit)
9
All the models have internally Battery for Power.
CSFPI-V3 (EFPI)
A  :  Earth Fault Indicator with 1 NO & 1 NC Digital Output
XCSFPI --- -XE H X - V3-
-  : Standard
Model variants
Cx  : C3 / C6
E  :  Earth Fault Indicator with 1 N/O Digital Output
F  :  Earth Fault Indicator with 2 N/O Digital Output
B : Black Slim Size Bezel
FRONT BEZEL TYPE
- : Standard Bezel
X-
E1  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 (80-100mm) with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E1S  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 (80-100mm) with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E1C  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 (80-100mm) with PVC cable of 3 Meter
E3  : Earth Sensor Dia D3 (120-140 mm) with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E3S  : Earth Sensor Dia D3 (120-140 mm) with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E4C  : Earth Sensor Dia D4 (180-200 mm) with PVC cable of 3 Meter
Refer Sensor details
Earth Sensor
All the models have internally Battery for Power.
A  :  Earth Fault Indicator with 1 NO & 1 NC Digital Output
-  : Standard
Model variants
Cx  : C3 / C6
E  :  Earth Fault Indicator with 1 N/O Digital Output
F  :  Earth Fault Indicator with 2 N/O Digital Output
E1  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 (80-100mm) with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E1S  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 (80-100mm) with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E1C  : Earth Sensor Dia D1 (80-100mm) with PVC cable of 3 Meter
E3  : Earth Sensor Dia D3 (120-140 mm) with Teflon cable of 3 Meter
E3S  : Earth Sensor Dia D3 (120-140 mm) with Teflon having shielded cable of 3 Meter
E4C  : Earth Sensor Dia D4 (180-200 mm) with PVC cable of 3 Meter
Refer Sensor details
Earth Sensor
E3C  : Earth Sensor Dia D3 (120-140mm) with PVC cable of 3 Meter
Branch Phone Fax E-mail
Ahmedabad: +91-79-615651 22/23/24 +91-79-61565130 ahmedabad@cselectric.co.in